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Name, Title, Advisor Assignments E-mail 

Lauren Burgbacher, University Services Associate/Office Manager burgbacl@uwosh.edu 
 

Liz Whalley, Director of Academic Advising; Undeclared Students Last Names M-Z 
 

whalleye@uwosh.edu 
 

Lisa Szromba Assoc. Dir. of Academic Advising; Undeclared Students Last Names A-L  
  

szrombal@uwosh.edu 
 

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
 

Erik Heller, Assistant Director ~ Pre-Business, all majors; Undeclared 
(Faculty Liaison for Information Systems, Supply Chain Management) 
 
Morris Hampton ~ Pre-Business, all majors; Undeclared   
(Faculty Liaison for Accounting, Finance & Business Law) 
 
Molly Wandersee ~ Pre-Business, all majors, Economics (BBA/BS/BA), Interactive Web 
Management (BBA/BS/BA); Undeclared; (Faculty Liaison for Economics, Interactive Web 
Management, Management & Human Resources, Marketing) 
 
Lisa Crawford ~ Pre-Business, all majors; Undeclared 
 

 

 
 

hellere@uwosh.edu 
 
 
hampton@uwosh.edu 
 
 
wandersm@uwosh.edu 
 
 
crawfordl@uwosh.edu 

 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN SERVICES 
 

Mehgan Clark, Assistant Director ~ BFA (Art Ed), BME (Music Ed.), Phy Ed, Sec. Ed. 
(ESL, Global Languages, Middle and High School Science); Back up for Elem. Ed., Special 
Ed.; Undeclared   
 
Jack Danielson~ Early Childhood & Special Ed., Special Ed., Double Major: Elementary & 
Special Ed.; Elementary and Middle School Ed; Undeclared 
 
Cindy Heath ~ Elementary and Middle School Ed; Secondary Ed. (Broadfield Social 
Science, English, History, Math); Undeclared 
 
Renee Simpson ~ Human Services Leadership; Undeclared; Back up for Phy Ed 
 
For Technology & Engineering Ed. information, contact Renae Swanson 
(swansonrd@uwosh.edu) 
 

 

 
 

clarkm@uwosh.edu 
 
 
 
danielsonj@uwosh.edu 
 
 
heathc@uwosh.edu 
 
 
simpsonre@uwosh.edu 
 
 
 
 

 

COLLEGES OF LETTERS & SCIENCE AND NURSING 
 

Meredith Resop, Assistant Director ~ Division Liaison to Humanities and Social 
Science ~ Pre-Nursing; African American Studies*, Chemistry, Global Languages, 
Philosophy, Undeclared 
 
Debra Golden ~ Pre-Nursing; Communication, Criminal Justice, Medical Imaging, Medical 
Laboratory Science, Undeclared 
 
Frank Holmes ~ Division Liaison to Fine & Performing Arts and Math & Science ~  
Biomedical Science, Computer Science, Geology, Geography*, Exercise & Sports Science/ 
Rehabilitation Science, Math, Military Science*, Pre-Health, Undeclared 
 
Ann Kunkle-Jones ~ Division Liaison to Fine & Performing Arts and Social Science ~  
AMP (Advertising, Multimedia Journalism, PR) Art, Anthropology, Engineering Technology, 
Global Religions*, History, Individually Planned Majors, Music, Physics/Astronomy (Pre-
Engineering), Radio-TV-Film, Social Justice*, Sociology, Theatre*, Undeclared 
 
Majed Altaian ~ Division Liaison to Humanities and Math & Science ~  
Pre-Nursing; Biology (all other emphases), Environmental Health, International Studies, 
Microbiology, Political Science, Pre-Law, Undeclared 
 
Jennifer Escher~ English, Environmental Studies, Psychology, Social Work, Women’s & 
Gender Studies. Undeclared 
 
*Indicates minor only 

 

 
 

resopm@uwosh.edu 
 
 
goldend@uwosh.edu 
 
 
 
holmes@uwosh.edu 
 
 
 
 
kunkleja@uwosh.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
altaianm@uwosh.edu 
 
 
escherj@uwosh.edu 

FOX CITIES AND FOND DU LAC CAMPUSES – Associate degree 

Tammy Brunette, Assistant Director 
 
Jane Garrow – Primary Fox Cities Advisor 
 
Marisa Darcourt – Primary Fond du Lac Advisor 
 

 
brunettet@uwosh.edu 
 
garrowj@uwosh.edu 
 
darcourtm@uwosh.edu 
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